
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 9:00.10 6

1) MALHERBE, Julien 2) ZIKA, Nathan

3) NOFAL, Ramsey 4) GAGNON, Mathurin

2 GLADSTONE (A) 9:09.31 4

1) MARENGER, Trent 2) STRASLER, Jake

3) DOWNEY, Quinn 4) HUGHES, Lucas

3 ESCANABA (A) 9:12.53 2

1) DYKEMA, Andrew 2) DOUGLAS, Derek

3) ROBERTS, Zach 4) HIRN, Terence

4 NORWAY (A) 10:49.23

1) ANDERSON, Evan 2) SHORT, Chandler

3) SEAT, Zach 4) ANGELI, Joe

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ESCANABA (A) 11:13.00 6

1) BABB, Makaela 2) HUGHES, Lilia

3) SMITH, Anna 4) MATTONEN, Carlie

2 MARQUETTE (A) 11:25.00 4

1) SALL, Delaney 2) BORZICK, Samantha

3) WUORINEN, Guinn 4) DANIELKIEWICZ, Josie

3 GLADSTONE (A) 11:56.00 2

1) STEPHENSON, Abby 2) CHARLEBOIS, Chloe

3) TEMBREULL, Lydia 4) STEINEKE, Jolan

#3 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 15.19  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 STANKEVICH, Inocencio NORWAY 15.26  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 15.94  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 MCKNIGHT, James GLADSTONE 16.08  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 SERVANT, Blake GLADSTONE 16.47  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 17.74  (NW) 1(1)

7 GROSSKOPF, Evan NORWAY 18.73  (NW) 1(2)

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NT  (NW) 1

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 1

THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 17.74

2 GROSSKOPF, Evan NORWAY 18.73

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NT

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#3 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 15.19

2 STANKEVICH, Inocencio NORWAY 15.26

3 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 15.94

4 MCKNIGHT, James GLADSTONE 16.08

5 SERVANT, Blake GLADSTONE 16.47

THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE NT

#4 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOYLE, Courtney ESCANABA 17.00  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 RABITOY, Peyton ESCANABA 17.20  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 18.80  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 JOHNSON, Kylee ESCANABA 19.90  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 20.10  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 20.15  (NW) 1(1)

7 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 21.66  (NW) 1(2)

8 JOHNSON, Courtney ESCANABA 23.30  (NW) 2(6)

KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 1

GIANCOLA, Brooke NORWAY NT  (NW) 1

WOOD, Maya GLADSTONE NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 20.15

2 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 21.66

KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE NT

GIANCOLA, Brooke NORWAY NT

WOOD, Maya GLADSTONE NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYLE, Courtney ESCANABA 17.00

2 RABITOY, Peyton ESCANABA 17.20

3 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 18.80

4 JOHNSON, Kylee ESCANABA 19.90

5 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 20.10

6 JOHNSON, Courtney ESCANABA 23.30

#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEGRAVE, Mitchell NORWAY 11.58  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 PICKARD, Elijah MARQUETTE 11.72  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 CARLISLE, Joseph MARQUETTE 11.86  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 HUSBYE, Spencer GLADSTONE 11.90  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 VAN BROCKLIN, Luke GLADSTONE 11.99  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 CARROLL, Logan ESCANABA 12.12  (NW) 3(5)

7 BERUBE, Louis GLADSTONE 12.55  (NW) 2(1)

8 HAUTMAKI, Isaac NORWAY 12.70  (NW) 1(2)

9 HASLOW, Vincent ESCANABA 12.90  (NW) 2(2)
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#5 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 LORD, Nathan ESCANABA 13.00  (NW) 2(3)

11 ANDERSON, Evan NORWAY 13.30  (NW) 1(3)

12 PEREZ, Carlos MARQUETTE 13.99  (NW) 2(4)

13 DESHONE, Skyler MARQUETTE 14.02  (NW) 2(5)

14 MOLN, Jacob NORWAY 14.10  (NW) 1(4)

JOHNSON, Darin GLADSTONE NT  (NW) 2

RANDALL, Ryan ESCANABA NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUSBYE, Spencer GLADSTONE 11.90

2 HAUTMAKI, Isaac NORWAY 12.70

3 ANDERSON, Evan NORWAY 13.30

4 MOLN, Jacob NORWAY 14.10

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BERUBE, Louis GLADSTONE 12.55

2 HASLOW, Vincent ESCANABA 12.90

3 LORD, Nathan ESCANABA 13.00

4 PEREZ, Carlos MARQUETTE 13.99

5 DESHONE, Skyler MARQUETTE 14.02

JOHNSON, Darin GLADSTONE NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEGRAVE, Mitchell NORWAY 11.58

2 PICKARD, Elijah MARQUETTE 11.72

3 CARLISLE, Joseph MARQUETTE 11.86

4 VAN BROCKLIN, Luke GLADSTONE 11.99

5 CARROLL, Logan ESCANABA 12.12

RANDALL, Ryan ESCANABA NT

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 13.33  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 KING, Julia MARQUETTE 14.64  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 PETERSON, Zoey MARQUETTE 14.66  (NW) 1(1) 3

4 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 14.99  (NW) 3(3) 2

5 BRODERSON, Elizabeth NORWAY 15.20  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 ROBINSON, Megan GLADSTONE 15.25  (NW) 2(1)

7 PICORD, Alicia ESCANABA 15.54  (NW) 3(5)

8 LAKE, Sydney MARQUETTE 15.74  (NW) 2(2)

9 CHERNICK, Maddie ESCANABA 15.83  (NW) 2(3)

10 FARRELL, Meghan ESCANABA 16.15  (NW) 3(6)

11 FIX, Tristin ESCANABA 16.39  (NW) 2(4)

12 MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE 16.47  (NW) 2(5)

13 DELORIA, Emily GLADSTONE 17.19  (NW) 1(2)

14 MITCHEL, Heidi GLADSTONE 17.36  (NW) 1(3)

#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETERSON, Zoey MARQUETTE 14.66

2 DELORIA, Emily GLADSTONE 17.19

3 MITCHEL, Heidi GLADSTONE 17.36

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Megan GLADSTONE 15.25

2 LAKE, Sydney MARQUETTE 15.74

3 CHERNICK, Maddie ESCANABA 15.83

4 FIX, Tristin ESCANABA 16.39

5 MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE 16.47

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 13.33

2 KING, Julia MARQUETTE 14.64

3 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 14.99

4 BRODERSON, Elizabeth NORWAY 15.20

5 PICORD, Alicia ESCANABA 15.54

6 FARRELL, Meghan ESCANABA 16.15

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ESCANABA (A) 1:37.74 6

1) WUNDER, Scout 2) CARROLL, Logan

3) COOK, Tyler 4) RANDALL, Ryan

2 GLADSTONE (A) 1:38.97 4

1) HUSBYE, Spencer 2) BERUBE, Louis

3) ST JOHN, Jarret 4) VAN BROCKLIN, Luke

3 MARQUETTE (A) 1:40.04 2

1) PICKARD, Elijah 2) CARLISLE, Joseph

3) ANTHOS, Greyson 4) MILLADO, Raphael

4 NORWAY (A) 1:41.80

1) ORTMAN, Connor 2) SHORT, Chandler

3) VANHOLLA, Jeff 4) BOULDEN, Josh

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 1:54.52 6

1) KROLL, Abby 2) KILPELA, Mollie

3) REMILARD, Clarissa 4) WAITE, Spenser

2 ESCANABA (A) 1:57.02 4

1) FARRELL, Meghan 2) REXFORD, Grace

3) BAKER, Brooke 4) RABITOY, Peyton

3 GLADSTONE (A) 2:16.32 2

1) ROBINSON, Megan 2) MITCHEL, Heidi

3) BRACE, Kloe 4) BARRON, Joyce
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BRUCE, Adam GLADSTONE 4:39.61 6

2 ZUEGER, Garrett MARQUETTE 4:56.61 4

3 OSBORNE, Peyton MARQUETTE 5:04.70 3

4 STRASLER, Jake GLADSTONE 5:14.97 2

5 WIITALA, Eli MARQUETTE 5:18.81 1

6 GRIFFIN, Benjamin MARQUETTE 5:24.18

7 BURNER, Colton NORWAY 5:41.08

8 WASTELL, Rhys GLADSTONE 5:47.41

9 FLATH, Tony ESCANABA 6:00.68

10 BARRON, Peter GLADSTONE 6:02.54

11 DISHAW, Brandon NORWAY 6:18.88

12 MATTHYS, Allen ESCANABA 6:26.23

DOUGLAS, Derek ESCANABA NT

PENTERGRAFT, Scott ESCANABA NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DANIELKIEWICZ, Josie MARQUETTE 6:05.28 6

2 HUGHES, Lilia ESCANABA 6:10.99 4

3 STEINEKE, Jolan GLADSTONE 6:36.39 3

4 STEPHENSON, Abby GLADSTONE 6:43.17 2

5 IDE, Madison ESCANABA 6:46.18 1

6 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 6:54.72

7 SISSON, Saige GLADSTONE 6:58.63

8 KETZENBERGER, Reegan MARQUETTE 7:26.06

9 YOKOTE, Minami MARQUETTE 7:28.53

10 BORZICK, Samantha MARQUETTE 7:44.53

MATTONEN, Carlie ESCANABA NT

BABB, Makaela ESCANABA NT

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ESCANABA (A) 46.35 6

1) CARROLL, Logan 2) WUNDER, Scout

3) RANDALL, Ryan 4) COOK, Tyler

2 MARQUETTE (A) 47.29 4

1) HOULE, Ryan 2) CARLISLE, Joseph

3) GUIDEBECK, Kobie 4) PICKARD, Elijah

3 GLADSTONE (A) 47.38 2

1) HUSBYE, Spencer 2) BERUBE, Louis

3) VAN BROCKLIN, Luke 4) JOHNSON, Darin

4 NORWAY (A) 49.66

1) HAUTMAKI, Isaac 2) JANSSEN, Austin

3) VANHOLLA, Jeff 4) LEGRAVE, Mitchell

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 55.74 6

1) KROLL, Abby 2) WAITE, Spenser

3) KING, Julia 4) KILPELA, Mollie

2 ESCANABA (A) 56.20 4

1) FARRELL, Meghan 2) LORD, Kaitlyn

3) RABITOY, Peyton 4) BOYLE, Courtney

3 GLADSTONE (A) 1:02.80 2

1) ROBINSON, Megan 2) MARENGER, Alexis

3) BRACE, Kloe 4) BARRON, Joyce

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUDDEN, Garrett MARQUETTE 53.16 3(1) 6

2 ST JOHN, Jarret GLADSTONE 54.69 3(2) 4

3 MALHERBE, Julien MARQUETTE 54.78 3(3) 3

4 ZIKA, Nathan MARQUETTE 55.96 3(4) 2

5 ORTMAN, Connor NORWAY 55.99 3(5) 1

6 DAWSON, Nick GLADSTONE 59.35 2(1)

7 MARENGER, Trent GLADSTONE 1:00.18 2(2)

8 STEVENSON, John ESCANABA 1:00.75 2(3)

9 YOUNG, James GLADSTONE 1:01.19 3(6)

10 ANGELI, Joe NORWAY 1:01.57 2(4)

11 CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 1:02.09 1(1)

12 OSLUND, Nicolas ESCANABA 1:04.47 2(5)

13 GONZALES, Bryson NORWAY 1:08.83 1(2)

14 DEGENAER, Tim NORWAY 1:10.19 1(3)

FRAZER, Brandon ESCANABA NT 1

ROBERTS, Zach ESCANABA NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 1:02.09

2 GONZALES, Bryson NORWAY 1:08.83

3 DEGENAER, Tim NORWAY 1:10.19

FRAZER, Brandon ESCANABA NT

Section 2 of 3

1 DAWSON, Nick GLADSTONE 59.35

2 MARENGER, Trent GLADSTONE 1:00.18

3 STEVENSON, John ESCANABA 1:00.75

4 ANGELI, Joe NORWAY 1:01.57

5 OSLUND, Nicolas ESCANABA 1:04.47

ROBERTS, Zach ESCANABA NT

Section 3 of 3

1 RUDDEN, Garrett MARQUETTE 53.16

2 ST JOHN, Jarret GLADSTONE 54.69
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#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MALHERBE, Julien MARQUETTE 54.78

4 ZIKA, Nathan MARQUETTE 55.96

5 ORTMAN, Connor NORWAY 55.99

6 YOUNG, James GLADSTONE 1:01.19

#15 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 1:01.96 2(1) 6

2 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 1:05.50 2(2) 4

3 WUORINEN, Guinn MARQUETTE 1:07.01 2(3) 3

4 BAKER, Brooke ESCANABA 1:08.06 2(4) 2

5 BROWN, Chasity ESCANABA 1:12.37 1(1) 1

6 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 1:14.80 1(2)

7 REXFORD, Grace ESCANABA 1:16.14 1(3)

8 SMITH, Anna ESCANABA 1:18.29 2(5)

STEPHENSON, Abby GLADSTONE NT 1

TEMBREULL, Lydia GLADSTONE NT 1

MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE NT 1

HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Chasity ESCANABA 1:12.37

2 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 1:14.80

3 REXFORD, Grace ESCANABA 1:16.14

STEPHENSON, Abby GLADSTONE NT

TEMBREULL, Lydia GLADSTONE NT

MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 1:01.96

2 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 1:05.50

3 WUORINEN, Guinn MARQUETTE 1:07.01

4 BAKER, Brooke ESCANABA 1:08.06

5 SMITH, Anna ESCANABA 1:18.29

HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE NT

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 42.61 3(1) 6

2 THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 42.91 3(2) 4

3 STANKEVICH, Inocencio NORWAY 44.32 3(3) 3

4 MCKNIGHT, James GLADSTONE 45.25 3(4) 2

5 SERVANT, Blake GLADSTONE 45.41 3(5) 1

6 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 45.78 2(1)

7 KEEKER, Mike GLADSTONE 47.81 2(2)

8 GROSSKOPF, Evan NORWAY 49.15 2(3)

LOOMIS, David NORWAY NT 1

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NT 1

LORD, Nathan ESCANABA NT 1

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NT 2

THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

LOOMIS, David NORWAY NT

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NT

LORD, Nathan ESCANABA NT

Section 2 of 3

1 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 45.78

2 KEEKER, Mike GLADSTONE 47.81

3 GROSSKOPF, Evan NORWAY 49.15

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NT

Section 3 of 3

1 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 42.61

2 THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 42.91

3 STANKEVICH, Inocencio NORWAY 44.32

4 MCKNIGHT, James GLADSTONE 45.25

5 SERVANT, Blake GLADSTONE 45.41

THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE NT

#17 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 50.36 2(1) 6

2 BOYLE, Courtney ESCANABA 51.53 2(2) 4

3 LANCOUR, Faith ESCANABA 55.88 2(3) 3

4 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 56.70 2(4) 2

5 RABITOY, Peyton ESCANABA 58.64 2(5) 1

6 JOHNSON, Courtney ESCANABA 59.04 1(1)

7 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 59.13 2(6)

8 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 1:03.81 1(2)

KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Courtney ESCANABA 59.04

2 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 1:03.81

KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE NT

Section 2 of 2

1 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 50.36

2 BOYLE, Courtney ESCANABA 51.53

3 LANCOUR, Faith ESCANABA 55.88

4 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 56.70
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#17 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 RABITOY, Peyton ESCANABA 58.64

6 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 59.13

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GAGNON, Mathurin MARQUETTE 2:06.37 6

2 RUDDEN, Garrett MARQUETTE 2:07.17 4

3 MIRON, Dayton ESCANABA 2:12.19 3

4 DOUGLAS, Derek ESCANABA 2:13.36 2

5 HUGHES, Lucas GLADSTONE 2:14.24 1

6 OSBORNE, Peyton MARQUETTE 2:15.29

7 MADDEN, Wyatt GLADSTONE 2:28.24

8 SAGER, Lincoln MARQUETTE 2:29.37

9 LAMARCHE, Bryce GLADSTONE 2:30.03

10 DOWNEY, Quinn GLADSTONE 2:38.90

11 SHORT, Chandler NORWAY 2:43.46

12 SEAT, Zach NORWAY 2:47.50

13 BALMAR, Ethan NORWAY 3:10.15

14 NEUENS, Chase NORWAY 3:25.61

DYKEMA, Andrew ESCANABA NT

HIRN, Terence ESCANABA NT

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 2:40.40 6

2 CHARLEBOIS, Chloe GLADSTONE 2:47.72 4

3 BABB, Makaela ESCANABA 2:49.83 3

4 SANVILLE, Makayla GLADSTONE 2:57.32 2

5 STEINEKE, Jolan GLADSTONE 3:00.46 1

6 TEMBREULL, Lydia GLADSTONE 3:09.80

7 YOKOTE, Minami MARQUETTE 3:17.82

8 BORZICK, Samantha MARQUETTE 3:42.60

DANIELKIEWICZ, Josie MARQUETTE NT

MATTONEN, Carlie ESCANABA NT

HUGHES, Lilia ESCANABA NT

IDE, Madison ESCANABA NT

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 23.35  (NW) 3(1)

THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 23.61  (NW) 3(2)

LEGRAVE, Mitchell NORWAY 24.41  (NW) 3(3)

VAN BROCKLIN, Luke GLADSTONE 25.05  (NW) 3(4)

HUSBYE, Spencer GLADSTONE 25.17  (NW) 3(5)

LEE, Kevin MARQUETTE 25.62  (NW) 2(1)

HAUTMAKI, Isaac NORWAY 26.09  (NW) 2(2)

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BERUBE, Louis GLADSTONE 26.16  (NW) 2(3)

LORD, Nathan ESCANABA 27.24  (NW) 3(6)

KASETTY, Rushil ESCANABA 27.62  (NW) 2(4)

BRETT, Guindon ESCANABA 28.95  (NW) 1(1)

MOLN, Jacob NORWAY 29.75  (NW) 1(2)

LOOMIS, Adam NORWAY 30.67  (NW) 1(3)

NUUTINEN, Lari ESCANABA 30.88  (NW) 1(4)

JOHNSON, Isaac MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 2

WENK, Justin MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRETT, Guindon ESCANABA 28.95

2 MOLN, Jacob NORWAY 29.75

3 LOOMIS, Adam NORWAY 30.67

4 NUUTINEN, Lari ESCANABA 30.88

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEE, Kevin MARQUETTE 25.62

2 HAUTMAKI, Isaac NORWAY 26.09

3 BERUBE, Louis GLADSTONE 26.16

4 KASETTY, Rushil ESCANABA 27.62

JOHNSON, Isaac MARQUETTE NT

WENK, Justin MARQUETTE NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 23.35

2 THIBAULT, Calvin GLADSTONE 23.61

3 LEGRAVE, Mitchell NORWAY 24.41

4 VAN BROCKLIN, Luke GLADSTONE 25.05

5 HUSBYE, Spencer GLADSTONE 25.17

6 LORD, Nathan ESCANABA 27.24

#21 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 28.04  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 29.58  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 JONES, Ella MARQUETTE 30.40  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 30.68  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 GIANCOLA, Brooke NORWAY 30.82  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 31.92  (NW) 2(2)

7 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 32.24  (NW) 2(3)

8 BRODERSON, Elizabeth NORWAY 32.63  (NW) 2(4)

9 VIAU, Abbie MARQUETTE 33.15  (NW) 2(5)

10 PICORD, Alicia ESCANABA 33.49  (NW) 1(1)

11 BAKER, Brooke ESCANABA 34.35  (NW) 3(5)

12 WOOD, Maya GLADSTONE 35.67  (NW) 1(2)

13 MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE 36.10  (NW) 1(3)
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

REXFORD, Grace ESCANABA NT  (NW) 2

LORD, Kaitlyn ESCANABA NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PICORD, Alicia ESCANABA 33.49

2 WOOD, Maya GLADSTONE 35.67

3 MARENGER, Alexis GLADSTONE 36.10

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIANCOLA, Brooke NORWAY 30.82

2 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 31.92

3 CHELLEW, Maddie NORWAY 32.24

4 BRODERSON, Elizabeth NORWAY 32.63

5 VIAU, Abbie MARQUETTE 33.15

REXFORD, Grace ESCANABA NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 28.04

2 LARSON, Ahna GLADSTONE 29.58

3 JONES, Ella MARQUETTE 30.40

4 WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 30.68

5 BAKER, Brooke ESCANABA 34.35

LORD, Kaitlyn ESCANABA NT

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Luke MARQUETTE 10:15.14 6

2 BEVINS, Brodey ESCANABA 11:39.86 4

3 CAHILL, Cadin MARQUETTE 11:51.14 3

4 GRIFFIN, Benjamin MARQUETTE 12:10.98 2

5 JOHNSON, Nolan GLADSTONE 12:47.00 1

6 MAYVILLE, Dawson ESCANABA 13:18.40

7 BALLARD, Noah GLADSTONE 13:27.31

8 VANHOLLA, Jeff NORWAY 14:03.44

BRUCE, Adam GLADSTONE NT

STRASLER, Jake GLADSTONE NT

STAHL, Chase MARQUETTE NT

EDICK, Chance NORWAY NT

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NT

#23 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHARLEBOIS, Chloe GLADSTONE 14:02.88 6

2 STEPHENSON, Abby GLADSTONE 15:28.72 4

3 MATHEWS, Kate GLADSTONE 16:16.81 3

KETZENBERGER, Reegan MARQUETTE NT

#23 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BORZICK, Samantha MARQUETTE NT

MATTONEN, Carlie ESCANABA NT

LAWTON, Molly MARQUETTE NT

HUGHES, Lilia ESCANABA NT

DANIELKIEWICZ, Josie MARQUETTE NT

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 3:43.24 6

1) MALHERBE, Julien 2) ZIKA, Nathan

3) ANTHOS, Greyson 4) GAGNON, Mathurin

2 ESCANABA (A) 3:52.07 4

1) COOK, Tyler 2) DYKEMA, Andrew

3) MIRON, Dayton 4) DOUGLAS, Derek

3 NORWAY (A) 3:58.07 2

1) ORTMAN, Connor 2) ANGELI, Joe

3) STANKEVICH, Inocencio 4) BOULDEN, Josh

4 GLADSTONE (A) 4:04.15

1) ST JOHN, Jarret 2) YOUNG, James

3) BRUCE, Adam 4) THIBAULT, Calvin

#25 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 4:31.80 6

1) SALL, Delaney 2) WUORINEN, Guinn

3) KILPELA, Mollie 4) PUSKALA, Kaleah

2 ESCANABA (A) 4:40.79 4

1) LORD, Kaitlyn 2) SMITH, Anna

3) BAKER, Brooke 4) BOYLE, Courtney

3 GLADSTONE (A) 4:41.97 2

1) STEINEKE, Jolan 2) SANVILLE, Makayla

3) TEMBREULL, Lydia 4) LARSON, Ahna

#125 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLADO, Raphael MARQUETTE 5' 10" 6

2 GENDRON, Kyle ESCANABA 5' 8" 4

3 NASH, Jared ESCANABA 5' 6" 3

4 MCKNIGHT, James GLADSTONE 5' 6" 2

5 BOULDEN, Josh NORWAY 5' 6" 1

VANHOLLA, Jeff NORWAY NH

BURNER, Colton NORWAY NH

HANSON, Henry GLADSTONE NH

FRAZER, Brandon ESCANABA NH

BELL, Robert MARQUETTE NH

GLADSTONE INVITATIONAL
Gladstone, MI
Gladstone

Thursday, May 10, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/10/2018 11:30 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#125 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

HUGHES, Lucas GLADSTONE NH

MILAM, Ethan GLADSTONE NH

STANKEVICH, Inocencio NORWAY NH

JENSHAK, Adam MARQUETTE NH

MCMILLAN, Garrett ESCANABA NH

#126 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Anna ESCANABA 4' 6" 5

1 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 4' 6" 5

3 BROWN, Chasity ESCANABA 4' 2" 3

4 WOOD, Maya GLADSTONE 4' 2" 2

SANVILLE, Makayla GLADSTONE NH

TAYLOR, Grace ESCANABA NH

CHARLEBOIS, Chloe GLADSTONE NH

BARRON, Joyce GLADSTONE NH

#127 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MIRON, Dayton ESCANABA 11' 6" 6

2 PILLIFANT, Matthew MARQUETTE 10' 61 /4 4

3 LOOMIS, David NORWAY 10' 6" 3

4 GEYER, Kahler ESCANABA 8' 6" 2

4 LOOMIS, Adam NORWAY 8' 6" 2

6 BEVINS, Brodey ESCANABA 8' 6"

MATTHYS, Allen ESCANABA NH

BURGESS, Chase MARQUETTE NH

GARWOOD, Nathan MARQUETTE NH

DAWSON, Nick GLADSTONE NH

JOHNSON, Jacob MARQUETTE NH

YOUNG, James GLADSTONE NH

#128 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONOUGH, Kali MARQUETTE 8' 6" 6

2 LORD, Kaitlyn ESCANABA 8' 0" 4

3 CHERNICK, Maddie ESCANABA 5' 0" 3

KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE NH

#129 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORTMAN, Connor NORWAY 21' 01 /2  (NW) 6

2 JOHNSON, Darin GLADSTONE 19' 4"  (NW) 4

3 MILLADO, Raphael MARQUETTE 19' 31 /2  (NW) 3

4 GENDRON, Kyle ESCANABA 19' 01 /4  (NW) 2

#129 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 LEGRAVE, Mitchell NORWAY 17' 103 /4  (NW) 1

6 COOK, Tyler ESCANABA 17' 101 /2  (NW)

SEAT, Zach NORWAY NM  (NW)

PENTERGRAFT, Scott ESCANABA NM  (NW)

OSLUND, Nicolas ESCANABA NM  (NW)

GONZALES, Bryson NORWAY NM  (NW)

PARKKONEN, Ian MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

POHLMAN, Alex MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

DOWNEY, Quinn GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

THIBAULT, Franklin GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

SERVANT, Blake GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

#130 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 15' 01 /2  (NW) 6

2 KROLL, Abby MARQUETTE 14' 31 /4  (NW) 4

3 JONES, Ella MARQUETTE 14' 1"  (NW) 3

4 SMITH, Anna ESCANABA 13' 6"  (NW) 2

5 RICHER, Abi MARQUETTE 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1

6 GIANCOLA, Brooke NORWAY 12' 3"  (NW)

BRODERSON, Elizabeth NORWAY NM  (NW)

FIX, Tristin ESCANABA NM  (NW)

SISSON, Saige GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

ROBINSON, Megan GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

BARRON, Joyce GLADSTONE NM  (NW)

PICORD, Alicia ESCANABA NM  (NW)

JEEVAR, Enola MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

#131 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SKENDZEL, John MARQUETTE 42' 4" 6

2 NASH, Jared ESCANABA 37' 10" 4

3 CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 37' 6" 3

4 DEMEUSE, Jared GLADSTONE 37' 0" 2

5 CHENIER, Greg GLADSTONE 36' 8" 1

SMITH, Gabe ESCANABA NM

PEPIN, Zayne ESCANABA NM

GEYER, Kahler ESCANABA NM

DISHAW, Brandon NORWAY NM

JANSSEN, Austin NORWAY NM

POWELL, Zach NORWAY NM

FORTIN, Dakota MARQUETTE NM

GRAILER, Justin NORWAY NM

STENSON, Jeff GLADSTONE NM
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#131 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CRETEN, Christian GLADSTONE NM

FORTIN, Skyler MARQUETTE NM

#132 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SISSON, Saige GLADSTONE 32' 2" 6

2 PARISH, MacKenzie GLADSTONE 26' 9" 4

3 WELLS, Santana GLADSTONE 26' 6" 3

4 BRACE, Kloe GLADSTONE 26' 1" 2

5 GARWOOD, Alicia MARQUETTE 25' 9" 1

BARNHART, Morgan ESCANABA NM

PEASE, Jenna ESCANABA NM

BRATCHER, Lizzy ESCANABA NM

HOULT, Grace MARQUETTE NM

JENSEN, Amara MARQUETTE NM

WENDT, Paige ESCANABA NM

#133 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 109' 9" 6

2 FORTIN, Skyler MARQUETTE 108' 8" 4

3 SMITH, Gabe ESCANABA 106' 0" 3

4 BOULDEN, Josh NORWAY 95' 4" 2

5 CLAYCOMB, Thomas GLADSTONE 94' 5" 1

PEPIN, Zayne ESCANABA NM

NASH, Jared ESCANABA NM

NEUENS, Chase NORWAY NM

FORTIN, Dakota MARQUETTE NM

GRAILER, Justin NORWAY NM

BALL, Nathaniel MARQUETTE NM

POWELL, Zach NORWAY NM

GEYER, Kahler ESCANABA NM

STENSON, Jeff GLADSTONE NM

CRETEN, Christian GLADSTONE NM

DEMEUSE, Jared GLADSTONE NM

#134 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SISSON, Saige GLADSTONE 94' 0" 6

2 WENDT, Paige ESCANABA 73' 7" 4

3 PARISH, MacKenzie GLADSTONE 71' 9" 3

4 LAKOSKY, Maddie GLADSTONE 70' 1" 2

5 HOULT, Grace MARQUETTE 65' 9" 1

TAYLOR, Grace ESCANABA NM

CHRISTENSEN, Tegan ESCANABA NM

#134 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

PEASE, Jenna ESCANABA NM

GARWOOD, Alicia MARQUETTE NM

BRACE, Kloe GLADSTONE NM

JENSEN, Amara MARQUETTE NM

WELLS, Santana GLADSTONE NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 106

2 Gladstone GLST 53

3 Escanaba ESCA 51

4 Norway NORW 31

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 101

2 Gladstone GLST 74

3 Escanaba ESCA 70

4 Norway NORW 4
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